/m

Coaches:

o Cory Manning

Players (23)

NAME
HUSSEIN ABUKAR

SOMCHAT AMPAIMAKUN

ADEL CAJIC
HUSSEIN AWO
ELDIN KENDIC
SIIDAHMED SOMOW
MATTHEW MARVEL
FAHIR PASIC
ARMIN SAKANOVIC
BEHAR BINAKU
CHRIST HTOO
KOH LA JA

MARK MIRONOV
HTOO KU MOO
RAZI NAOUALI
JEREMIAH NAY

LA EH SOE

KYAW KLAY

KYAW KLAY

ABDI MOHAMED
RAMADHAN ISMAIL
EDI LIBIC

ERVIN FERKIC

Utica Proctor
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
' 2021 - 2022

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Vincent Perrotta
Assistant: David Minicozzi

1203 Hilton Ave
Utica, N, 13501
(315) 368-6400

Uticaschools.org

GRADE POSITION
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
9
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
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